WWATTS

Series W-Q11F-25P

Stainless Steel Threaded Ball Valve

Size: DN15-DN50

Watts W-Q11F-25P is used to cut off or connect medium in
the pipeline, and to regulate and control fluid.This W-Q11F-
25P stainless steel ball valve has a wide range of applications
in municipal facilities, building construction, water supply
engineering, and other similar water supply and drainage
systems, which have stringent requirements for water quality. It
also has other applications which have higher requirements for
valve opening and closing speed and flow resistance, as it can be

turned on and off quickly and its flow resistance is low.

Features

e Low fluid resistance
* Reliable sealing

* Easy to operation, quick opening and closing

¢ Unrestricted medium flow direction

e Simple structure, small volume and light weight

Pressure-Temperature

* Nominal Pressure: PN25
* Temperature Range: -20°C~120°C

Material
Body Stainless Steel
Ball Stainless Steel
Stem Stainless Steel
Seat RIIEE

CF8
304
304

Installation Dimensions

Size
N

15 62 105
20 70 120
25 81 125
32 94 145
40 105 142
50 118 160

59.5
64
73.5
80.4
85
101

W-Q11F-25P-EN-202409

Specification
¢ Test Standard: GB/T 13927-2008
¢ Connection Standard: GB/T 7306.2

* Connection Type: Thread Type
* Working Medium: Water
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Operating Principles o
The stem is driven by the handle and simultaneously drives the
ball to rotate between 0° and 90°, so realizing the opening and w
closing of the valve. L
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Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials without prior notice and without
incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
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