

Series W-Q11F-25P

Stainless Steel Threaded Ball Valve

Size: DN15-DN50

Watts W-Q11F-25P is used to cut off or connect medium in the pipeline, and to regulate and control fluid. This W-Q11F-25P stainless steel ball valve has a wide range of applications in municipal facilities, building construction, water supply engineering, and other similar water supply and drainage systems, which have stringent requirements for water quality. It also has other applications which have higher requirements for valve opening and closing speed and flow resistance, as it can be turned on and off quickly and its flow resistance is low.

Features

- · Low fluid resistance
- Reliable sealing
- · Easy to operation, quick opening and closing
- Unrestricted medium flow direction
- Simple structure, small volume and light weight

Pressure-Temperature

- Nominal Pressure: PN25
- Temperature Range: -20°C~120°C

Material

Component	Material	Standard
Body	Stainless Steel	CF8
Ball	Stainless Steel	304
Stem	Stainless Steel	304
Seat	PTFE	

Installation Dimensions

Size	Dimensions		
DN	L	W	H
15	62	105	59.5
20	70	120	64
25	81	125	73.5
32	94	145	80.4
40	105	142	85
50	118	160	101



Specification

Test Standard: GB/T 13927-2008
Connection Standard: GB/T 7306.2
Connection Type: Thread Type

· Working Medium: Water

Operating Principles

The stem is driven by the handle and simultaneously drives the ball to rotate between 0° and 90°, so realizing the opening and closing of the valve.

